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RS
1 31| 2| 26|NHKHUEZIER BABE RS 6.811 6,811 -6.811
EHEMMBEER
2 31| 4] 2|#RHY—TNTFLERYRER 3,360 3,360 -10,171
3 31| 4] Q|EFEHI—R 485 1,675 1,675 -11,846
31 4| 5[4ARHNBIEEEE 160,000 148,154
BRITANFUX]
4 31 4] s5|BEAEHFLSEL 12,312 12,312 135,842
5 31| 4] 4|EXIHE 485 4,305 4,305 131,537
6 31| 4] 26|#REFEES RRERE 5,105 5,105 126,432
7 31 4] 27|3MEas JEHR 4,037 4,037 122,395
8 31 4] 27|3rRAREERR JbhEdh B #7RS 2,988 2,988 119,407
9 31| 4] 27|EBEREN Sy 3,400 3,400 116,007
10 1| 5] 6l/\yarEnd 1,110 1,110 114,897
ERMEEE
11 1| 5| 7|&RT—TITLERYNEE) 3,360 3,360 111,537
12 il 5] 7|EEHI—XS5HAS 1,675 1,675 109,862
13 1| 5| 7|:BAEY—IHE 4BH 30,000 30,000 79,862
14 1| 5] 7|EHF/AYIY U—R4BH 2,777 2,777 77,085
15 1] 5] S8|#REFHEER RIRIRE 15,000 15,000 62,085
16 15[ 10[FUsB—A hh—R)vSikE 1,267 1,267 60,818
1| 5| 15|5~6ALBIEEEE 320,000 380,818
SRTERIIREMRIHEEZSE
17 1| 5| 20|BESE 10,000 10,000  370.818
ELEEL(BEILEAERIFZEERS
18 1] 5] 23|R)~DEF-RIETHIRE 7,444 7444 363374
19 1| 5] 23[FoAILaE—#E (ho b 796 796] 362,578
20 1| 5] 27|ESHE 58 8.168 8,168]  354.410
21 1| 5] 29|grAABESEH dLEAFRRA 4,037 4037| 350373
22 1] 5] 29|grBABESE R dbiEd B FRET 2,988 2988  347.385
23 1| 5] 29|3nBABESEH SR 3,400 3,400 343,985
24 1| 5] 1IEFEESBFHE 4B 5 4,188 4,188 339,797
25 1] 5] 31|FEABTIY—RHE 585 30,000 30,000 309,797
26 1l 5] S1|EEEZEHE 48FHS 1,655 1,655 308,142
27 1] 6] 3|EFEEI—X6AH 1,675 1,675 306,467
28 11 6] 3|E#EAVIR 485 6,101 6,101 300,366
EHMBEE
29 1| 6] 3|#RT—TITLERYRER 3,360 3,360| 297,006
30 1] 6] I BEIBEREERIFANRE 1,472 1,472 295534
31 1| 6] 5|FEHE/ V3> Y—R58 % 2,777 2,777 292,757
32 1| 6] 24[FoRILaE—#E (HhorED 919 919 291,838
33 1] 6] 26|ES#E 6HS 8,443 8,443 283,395
34 1| 6] 28|3rAARESEs dLEAZERRET 4,037 4,037 279,358
35 1| 6] 28|grBAEESER dbiEd AR 2,988 2988] 276,370
36 1| 6] 28|3rBAEESER SRR 3,400 3,400( 272,970
37 1]l 7] 1|AEEEHE SATRES 1,702 1,702 271,268
38 1 71 1ERESEY—RHEE 685 30,000 30,000 241,268
39 1 7] 1EFEEEEHE 5AS 4,174 4,174] 237,094
EHEMBEER
40 1| 7] 2| R7—TILTLERYIE) 3,360 3,360 233,734
41 1] 7] 2|lB@EAVILK 5AH 5,589 5,589 228,145
42 1 7] 3|FTANEEHEY—RH 8,981 8,981 219,164
43 1] 7] Q|EFEHU—RTAS 1,675 1,675 217.489
1] 7] s|HiEEETHE F_mEFHS 480,000 697.489
44 1] 71 s|EHEm/VAY U—R6AH 2,777 2,777 694,712
45 1 7] olALiRT % ATR SRR E 107,130 107,130]  587.582
46 il 7] 10|&REFEES SREHAE 15,000 15,000 572,582
47 il 7] 23[FoRIaE—# (hoUrED) 3,794 3,794 568,788
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48 il 7] 26|EXHE TAH 8,040 8.040[ 560,748
49 1| 7] 27|snBREESE R dLEAFTE 4,037 4,037 556,711
50 1 7] 27|snBREESE R dbiEd B 2,988 2,988 553,723
51 1| 7] 27|3nBREESER SETEE 3,400 3,400[ 550,323
52 1] 7] EwmEEEENS 68D 4,174 4,174] 546,149
53 1| 7| 31|E=AEY—HE 7TAH 30,000 30,000 516,149
54 1| 8] 2|lg@mEAVI R 6HS 4,583 4,583 511,566
SBAMBEER
55 1] 8| 2|#R5—TITLERYRER) 3,360 3,360| 508,206
56 1] 8| b5|EERI—X8AS 1,675 1,675 506,531
57 1| 8] s|[FURILESE)—REH 4,490 4,490[ 502,041
58 1| 8] s|&EHA/\Y/3Y U—RT1BD 2777 2777 499,264
XEERBYINITT
59 1] 8| 20|—KHER2019/8—C3 7y TR 2,708 2,708| 496,556
BEEHREERVERERIXES /Y
60 1] 8| 21|97y FEUSBAE!—&microSDA—} 2,592 2,592| 493,964
61 i 8] 23[EXR¥E 8AH 13,543 13,543 480421
62 1| 8] 23[FHIaE—#(ho rED 908 908 479513
63 il 8 *#Jf LB 4,037 4037 475,476
64 [ LEED A #E 2,988 2988 472488
65 il 8 :L#Jr amm%ﬁf‘s 3,400 3,400 469,088
£EBE @Wﬁﬁuﬁ
66 1| 8| 30|<KAEBXKHKYS Jhln;m >EMRE 16,520 16,520] 452,568
67 1 9] 2FTEEFEHE 6-78FAS 3,171 3,171 449,397
68 1] 9of 2|EASY—RHE 8AH 30,000 30,000  419.397
69 1| 9] 2iEFEFESFHE TAS 4,196 4,196 415,201
ERAMEER
70 1] 9| 2|®RHy—TILTLE Ry 3,360 3,360| 411,841
71 11 9of 2|88&EAVILR TAH 7,179 7,179 404,662
72 1l 9] 3[FPRILEEH)—RE 4,490 4,490 400,172
73 1] of Q|EFEHI—XIAN 1,675 1,675 398497
74 1) of 4|FEHEm/AvVIY Y—R8AH 2,777 2,777 395,720
BRAESHEFLSE A BE1201957
75 1| 9| 10[AE.20194F8H . 20195F9H S 2,350 2,350 393,370
TLEHETRS ERLLAHHDI0HE ]
76 | 9 12[BAE 18,360 18,360 375,010
77 1| o] 24[FoHRILaE—# (ho rED 908 908 374,102
78 1l 9] 26|ESH#E 9AH 11,410 11,410 362,692
79 1| 9| 27|3nEREESER dLEAFRET 4,037 4037| 358,655
80 1 9] 27|3nBAEESE R dbiEd B3R 2,988 2988| 355,667
81 1| 9| 27|3nBREESER SRR 3,400 3,400 352,267
82 1 9] 30 }E%E%ﬁ:ﬁﬂﬁé 8A% 3,554 3,554 348,713
83 11 9 30|FATY—RHEE 9AH 30,000 30,000 318,713
FUOLEHTERBERSMARI+—7 L4
84 1| 9] 30|inE% SHHHERE 73,520 73,520] 245,193
KEHEFRR-BFETLTTIavIHE
85 1 9] 30|, hEREIEEHISMNKRE 23,060 23,060 222,133
86 il 10] 2|E8®EHVYLHK 8HS 3,906 3,906 218,227
EHEMBEER
87 1| 10| 2|#RT—TILTLERYEE) 3,423 3423 214,804
88 1| 10| 3|FTALEE#H)—RH 4,490 4,490 210,314
89 1] 10] 3|EFEHI—X 1085 1,675 1,675 208,639
90 1| 10]  3|[EHRR/AVaL U—R9AH 2777 2,777| 205,862
1] 10| 4|BFEFEHE F=mFHH 480,000 685,862
91 1 10|  7[aE—R#ftxE 718 718 685,144
92 il 10] 1|EiREAEI0~12A7 20,000 20,000 665,144
93 1| 10| 23[FoRILaE—# (hoUhED) 994 994 664,150
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(BRI ABREMEFEE hAES
94 1| 10| 23 %étd——“;ﬁﬂ-ﬁﬁ% 77,030 77,030  587.120
95 1| 10| 28|snBRfESER JLEAZTRET 4,037 4,037 583,083
96 1] 1o 28|#REARSSTE JtREdh A ETRA 2,988 2,988 580,095
97 1| 10| 28|#RARESGEH SRSe#R 3,400 3,400( 576,695
98 1] 10] 28|BEXHE 10AH 8,672 8,672 568,023
99 1] 10] 31|EAHEY—I#E 10AH 30,000 30,000] 538,023
100 1] 1o] S1|EwmEEEFNS 9AS 3,548 3,548 534,475
101 1] 10| 31|EIEEFEHE 8-9AFAESL 3,200 3,200( 531,275
102 1| 11 s[EsEAVIR 9AS 6,021 6,021 525,254
103 i 1] s|EERI—X11AH 1,675 1,675 523,579
104 1| 1] s5|FoRILEEHE)—REH 4,490 4,490 519,089
ERMEEE
105 1| 11| 5|&Ry—TILTLE Ry 3,423 3423| 515,666
106 1| 11| s|&EHF/\Y/a> U—X10AS 2,777 2,777 512,889
107 1| 11 25T R aE—#Eho D 1,044 1,044] 511,845
108 1| 11| 26|FrRAEE "#Jf EAETE e 4037 4037 507,808
109 111 L b pEch B 2R 2,988 2,988 504,820
110 1l 11 FEESY ST 3,400 3,400] 501,420
111 il 11 26 %mﬂﬁ 1A% 7.303 7303 494117
112 1| 12| 2| SEmEESE 108 57\ 3,508 3,508 490,609
113 i 12] 2 %Fﬁi')—xﬂf 1AL 30,000 30,000 460,609
ERMMEEE
114 1| 12| 2|®RS—TITLERyREE) 3423 3423|  457.186
115 1| 12| 2|gHgEAFVIVR 108D 5,084 5,084 452,102
116 1| 12| 3[FPRIEEH)—RE 4,490 4,490 447612
117 1| 12| Q[EFE#RI—RE 1,675 1,675 445,937
118 1] 12 4[EFHm/Uar J—RI1A% 2777 2,777] _ 443.160
119 1| 12| 23[FoRILaE—# (hoorED 925 925 442,235
BRAKEERERER. BERERELE
120 1| 12| 23| EESEARIRE 33,260 33,260/ 408975
121 1| 12| 25|3nEARESEH dLEAFRRA 4,037 4037] 404,938
122 1| 12| 25|3rBABESER dbiEd B FRET 2,988 2,988 401,950
123 1| 12| 25|3nBABESEH SRR 3,400 3,400[ 398550
124 1| 12| 25|ES#E 1289 10,372 10,372 388,178
BRILEFE HiRE
125 1| 12| 3o|hSeiEMEEIEE BAE 6,167 6,167 382,011
2] 1] 6|BEEHE F4mFEHH 480,000 862,011
126 2] 1] e6lETEEEEAE 1A 3,490 3,490 858,521
127 2] 1| e[EEEAVILK 11AH 6,292 6,292| 852229
128 2] 1] 6|EFEHI—RH 1,675 1,675 850,554
129 2l 1] BITIAIILEEH—RH 4,490 4,490 846,064
130 2] 1| e6[FEABY—RHE 12AH 30,000 30,000 816,064
EEMBEE
131 2l 1] 6|®RT—TILTLERYRER) 3,423 3,423 812,641
132 2] 1| e[=#mAAYIY Y—R12A% 2,777 2,777] 809,864
Adtﬁixﬂﬁﬁ XALIHERE . KR HEE
133 2l 1] e|EREREIEEFFERE 25,314 25314| 784,550
134 2 1] 6 Iili%éﬁﬂfﬁ 10-11BFIAS 3,346 3,346 781,204
SIREREFEILL
135 2| 1| 8|1~3A% 15,000 15,000] 766,204
137 2| 1] 23|FUHLOE—#E (Do R 2,931 2,931 763,273
138 2] 1] 26|BRHMIEEFMRELIS—SME-IKRE 63,860 63.860]  699.413
139 2] 1| 28[BER#E 1A 12,151 12,151 687.262
140 2] 1] 29|#rRAEESER JLEIETES 4,037 4,037] 683,225
141 2] 1] 29|#rFAREEEA JLBEch B #TRA 2,988 2988 680,237
142 2] 1| 29(#rBABESEF ST ETRA 3,400 3,400 676,837
143 2] 1| s[=AEY—XHE (A5 30,000 30,000] 646,837
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144 2] 1] NEFEFEBERE 1285 3,778 3,778 643,059

145 2| 2| 3|EFEHI—RE 1,675 1,675 641,384

146 2] 2| 3[FTHILIEEHI—IH 4,490 4,490 636,894
EBAMBEE

147 2| 2| 3|E&ERHY—TITLERYLEER) 3,423 3,423 633,471

148 2] 2] slE@EAYILK 125 5,921 5,921 627,550

149 2| 2| 4|lEHM/AVIY J)—X1AH 2,777 2,777 624,773

150 2] 2| 1B[&RMHEHESREHETHRRRE 186,610 186,610 438,163
HITIFIRES 7V FR ]

151 2] 2| 20|()ILEIFTRS 820 820| 437,343

152 2] 2| 2|RNEBEREHRESEEARULES 5,000 5000 432343

153 2| 2| BRINEAEHEEHSERE 6,000 6,000] 426,343

154 2| 2| 25|FT&ILaE—HE (AU RED 4,035 4,035 422,308

155 2] 2] 26|NHKBEZIEHR BABGE RS 1,362 1,362 420,946

156 2] 2| 26|BE&EHE 2AH 11,644 11,644 409,302

157 2 2 27[rEAEEFEAt JLEARRAER 4,037 4,037 405,265

158 2| 2| 27|#rEAREEEF JrhEch B #TRA 2,988 2988 402277

159 2| 2| 27|#EAREEEH SRSCHIRS 3,400 3,400 398,877
NEEBBAREBERESEHERSS

160 2] 2| 28|F HMIEX#EEI£RTEIHE) KHH 38,520 38,520 360,357

161 2] 3| 2FEwEEEHE 12-1AFER 3,364 3,364] 356,993
ERAMEEE

162 2| 3| 2[&#Ry—TLTLERYRGE) 3,423 3423 353570

163 2] 3| 2@EmEAVILVK 1AL 5,325 5,325 348,245

164 2] 3| 2[:A#EJY—KHE 285 30,000 30,000 318245

165 2] 3| 2EwmEFSENE 1A 3,166 3,166 315,079

166 2] 3| 3|EEHV—RE 1,675 1,675 313,404

167 2| 3] B|TTUALBEEH—RE 4,490 4,490 308914

168 2] 3| 4[=m;Er/ vy Y—R28% 2777 2,777 306,137

169 2| 3| EHAXER 1,663 1,663 304,474

170 2| 3] 23|ToHNLIE—#(hI R 925 925 303,549

171 2] 3| o6|#EAREGN JLEIFE 4,037 4037] 299512

172 2] 3| o6|#FEAREEEF JLBEch B #RA 2,988 2988 296,524

173 2] 3| 26|FEAREGF SESTETE 3,400 3,400] 293124

173-1 2] 3| 26|BERHE 3AH 12,291 12,291 280,833

174 2] 3| JETEEEEHE 2AH 4,004 4004] 276,829

175 2] 3| 3[EAHEY—XKE AN 30,000 30,000 246,829
E3/ARES

176 2 BEEAVIVR 285 5,262 5,262 241,567
E3/ARES

177 2 EHF/YaY Y—R3IAH 2777 2,777 238,790
FES

178 2 SR AEIRNE 2,719 241,509
ES/ARES

179 2 TOANAE—H (B D 925 925 240,584
ES/ARES

180 2 BEEEEHE 2-3AFAY 3,164 3,164|  237.420
EARES

181 2 EHEFERENE 3AS 3,581 3,581 233,839
E37ARES

182 2 BEgEAFVIUK 3AS 5,092 5,092 228,747
E3/ARES

183 2 TOANAE—#E (o hED 378 378 228,369
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1,922,719 376,320 230,930 0 0 66,018 0 6,772 165,109 0 242,997 70,105 536,099 1,694,350 228,369




